Monthly Summary of Troop
Contribution to UN Operations

Month of Report : 31-Aug-13
Country Description of Post M F Totals
1 ) Algeria
Experts on Mission 5 0 5
Subtotal for Country 5 |
2) Argentina
Individual Police 30 1 31
Experts on Mission 7 0 7
Contingent Troop . .. ... 788 51 839
Subtotal for Country 877

3 ) Armenia

4) Australia

5 ) Austria

6 ) Bangladesh

7)) Belarus

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Formed Police Units
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Experts on Mission

19 6

10 1

1

I

25

22 0 22
11

58 |

7

------------ 7 0
............ 166 4 170
Subtotal for Country 177
............ 188 5 193
............ a6 177 1,623
............ 65 0 65
............ 6024 26 6,050
Subtotal for Country 7,931 |
4 0 4
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Country Description of Post M F Totals
Contingent Troop 3 2 5
Subtotal for Country 9 |
8 ) Belgium
Individual Police 2 0 2
Experts on Mission 2 0 2
Contingent Troop 118 10 128
Subtotal for Country 132
9) Benin
Individual Police 113 10 123
Experts on Mission 23 1 24
Contingent Troop 1149 37 1,186
Subtotal for Country 1,333 |
10 ) Bolivia
Experts on Mission 16 3 19
Contingent Troop 191 18 209
Subtotal for Country 228
11 ) Bosnia and Herzegovina

12

13

14

15

) Brazil

) Brunei

) Bulgaria

) Burkina Faso

Individual Police

Experts on Mission

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Contingent Troop

Experts on Mission

46 10

------------ 9 3
------------ 21 1
1655 17
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Country Description of Post M F Totals
Individual Police 120 32 152
Formed Police Units 134 6 140
Experts on Mission 18 0 18
Contingent Troop 1467 11 1,478
Subtotal for Country 1,788
16 ) Burundi
Individual Police 144 11 155
Experts on Mission 7 1 8
Contingent Troop . . .. 2 0 2
Subtotal for Country 165
17 ) Cambodia
Experts on Mission 9 0 9
Contingent Troop 359 9 368
Subtotal for Country 377
18 ) Cameroon
Individual Police 72 25 97
Experts on Mission 4 1 5
Subtotal for Country 102
19 ) Canada
Individual Police 83 10 93
Experts on Mission 9 3 12
Contingent Troop 51 2 53
Subtotal for Country 158
20 ) Central African Republic
Individual Police 15 2 17
Subtotal for Country 17 |
21 ) Chad
Individual Police 46 6 52
Experts on Mission 4 0 4
Contingent Troop . . . .. 1249 0 1,249
Subtotal for Country 1,305 |
22 ) Chile
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Country Description of Post M Totals
Individual Police 10 12
Experts on Mission 5 5
Contingent Troop . . . .. 462 481
Subtotal for Country 498
23 ) China
Individual Police 32 32
Experts on Mission 40 40
Contingent Troop 1658 1,703
Subtotal for Country ﬂ
24 ) Colombia
Individual Police 19 21
Subtotal for Country 21 |
25 ) Cote d Ivoire

26

27

28

29

30

) Croatia

) Cyprus

) Czech Republic

) Denmark

) Dijibouti

Individual Police

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Contingent Troop

Experts on Mission

Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

153

126

14

16

14

Subtotal for Country

17

N
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298

~

16

28
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17

14

31

.
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Country

Description of Post

31 ) DR Congo

32 ) Ecuador

33 ) Egypt

34 ) El Salvador

35 ) Estonia

36 ) Ethiopia

37 ) Fii

Individual Police

Formed Police Units

Individual Police

Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Formed Police Units
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Experts on Mission

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police

Experts on Mission

M F Totals
............ 29 5 34
............ 139 0 139
Subtotal for Country 173
7 1

68 1

aﬁl (o] [o)
© © ©

Subtotal for Country

............ 154 0 154
............ 278 0 278
............ 69 0 69
............ 2239 0 2,239
Subtotal for Country 2,740 |
............ 10 0 10
............ 10 0 10
............ 86 0 86

Subtotal for Country 106
............ 2 0 2
Subtotal for Country 2 |
............ 40 1 a1
............ 91 14 105
............ 5982 339 6,321
Subtotal for Country 6,467 |
............ 29 8 37
2 0 2
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Country Description of Post M F Totals
Contingent Troop 672 24 696
Subtotal for Country 735
38 ) Finland
Individual Police 1 0 1
Experts on Mission 22 0 22
Contingent Troop 172 13 185
Subtotal for Country 208
39 ) France
Individual Police 51 4 55
Experts on Mission 12 2 14
Contingent Troop 838 48 886
Subtotal for Country 955
40 ) Gambia
Individual Police 167 32 199
Experts on Mission 4 1 5
Contingent Troop . .. ... 202 12 214
Subtotal for Country 418
41 ) Germany
Individual Police 16 1 17
Experts on Mission 9 0 9
Contingent Troop . . .. 216 9 225
Subtotal for Country 251
42 ) Ghana
Individual Police 159 63 222
Experts on Mission 49 8 57
Contingent Troop 2482 218 2,700
Subtotal for Country 2,979 |
43 ) Greece
Contingent Troop 57 0 57
Subtotal for Country 57 |
44 ) Grenada
Individual Police 1 0 1
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Country Description of Post M F Totals
Subtotal for Country 1 |
45 ) Guatemala
Experts on Mission 10 0 10
Contingent Troop . . . .. 264 29 293
Subtotal for Country 303
46 ) Guinea
Individual Police 45 14 59
Experts on Mission 9 0 9
Contingent Troop . . .. 150 0 150
218

47 ) Honduras

48 ) Hungary

49 ) India

50 ) Indonesia

51 ) Iran

Experts on Mission

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Formed Police Units
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Formed Police Units
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Experts on Mission

............ 1 0
............ 10 0
67 14

Subtotal for Country

............ 32 8
............ 843 109
............ 46 2

6793 25

............ 17 4
............ 140 0
............ 19 0

1621 14

Subtotal for Country

=
N =
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40
952
48

6,818

7,858 |

21
140
19

1,635

1,815 |

Page 7 of 17



Country Description of Post M F Totals
Subtotal for Country 2 |
52 ) lIreland
Individual Police 10 2 12
Experts on Mission 18 0 18
Contingent Troop 348 18 366
Subtotal for Country 396
53 ) ltaly
Individual Police 4 2 6
Experts on Mission 19 0 19
Contingent Troop 1057 40 1,097
Subtotal for Country 1,122 |
54 ) Japan
Contingent Troop . . . .. 265 6 271
Subtotal for Country 271
55 ) Jordan
Individual Police 283 5 288
Formed Police Units 1283 0 1,283
Experts on Mission 44 0 44
Contingent Troop 1678 8 1,686
Subtotal for Country 3,301 |
56 ) Kenya
Individual Police 45 12 57
Experts on Mission 22 5 27
Contingent Troop 698 96 794
Subtotal for Country 878
57 ) Kyrgyzstan
Individual Police 19 0 19
Experts on Mission 7 0 7
Subtotal for Country 26 |
58 ) Lesotho
Experts on Mission 2 0 2
Contingent Troop 1 0 1
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Country

Description of Post

M F

Totals

59 ) Liberia

60 ) Lithuania

61 ) Madagascar

62 ) Malawi

63 ) Malaysia

64 ) Mali

65 ) Mauritania

66 ) Moldova, Republic of

67 ) Mongolia

Contingent Troop

Individual Police

Individual Police

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Contingent Troop

Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Subtotal for Country

48 0

Subtotal for Country

61 10

Subtotal for Country

--------- 39 19
--------- 14 0
125 0

--------- 49 0
--------- 26 1
839 15

--------- 57 4
--------- 21 0
1 0

Subtotal for Country

.

48

48

L

71

71

.

58

14

125

197

49

27

854

930

61

21

83

Lok
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Country Description of Post M Totals
Experts on Mission 8 11
Contingent Troop 873 927

938

68 ) Montenegro

69 ) Morocco

70 ) Namibia

71 ) Nepal

72 ) Netherlands

73 ) New Zealand

74 ) Niger

Individual Police

Experts on Mission

Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Formed Police Units
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

1572

27

14

Subtotal for Country

154

620

60

3666

18

15

10

Subtotal for Country

163
657
60

3,726

4,606 |

21

15

L L
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Country Description of Post M F Totals
Individual Police 128 25 153
Experts on Mission 22 0 22
Contingent Troop . . . .. 1793 4 1,797
Subtotal for Country 1,972 |
75 ) Nigeria
Individual Police 108 18 126
Formed Police Units 461 77 538
Experts on Mission 52 1 53
Contingent Troop . . .. 3955 208 4,163
Subtotal for Country 4,880 |
76 ) Norway
Individual Police 20 14 34
Experts on Mission 16 1 17
Contingent Troop . . . .. 12 1 13
Subtotal for Country 64 |
7)) Pakistan
Individual Police 128 28 156
Formed Police Units 429 0 429
Experts on Mission 78 0 78
Contingent Troop 7582 17 7,599
Subtotal for Country 8,262 |
78 ) Palau
Individual Police 0 1 1
Experts on Mission 1 0 1
Contingent Troop 1 0 1
Subtotal for Country 3 |
79 ) Papua New Guinea
Experts on Mission 2 0 2
Subtotal for Country 2 |
80 ) Paraguay
Experts on Mission 34 1 35
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Contingent Troop

Country Description of Post M Totals
Contingent Troop 174 181
Subtotal for Country 216
81 ) Peru
Experts on Mission 26 26
Contingent Troop 368 378
Subtotal for Country 404
82 ) Philippines
Individual Police 72 80
Experts on Mission 7 7
Contingent Troop 576 610
Subtotal for Country 697
83 ) Poland
Individual Police 3 3
Experts on Mission 10 10
Subtotal for Country 13 |
84 ) Portugal
Experts on Mission 2 2
Subtotal for Country 2 |
85 ) Qatar
3
I

86 ) Republic of Korea

87 ) Romania

88 ) Russian Federation

Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police

Subtotal for Country

14

583

31

37

Subtotal for Country

31

16

599

615

34

37

73

]

34
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Country Description of Post M F Totals
Experts on Mission 62 0 62
Contingent Troop 7 0 7
Subtotal for Country 103
89 ) Rwanda
Individual Police 137 172 309
Formed Police Units 126 14 140
Experts on Mission 14 0 14
Contingent Troop 4149 76 4,225
Subtotal for Country 4,688 |
90 ) Samoa
Individual Police 7 6 13
Subtotal for Country 13 |
91 ) Senegal
Individual Police 109 5 114
Formed Police Units 929 19 948
Experts on Mission 41 0 41
Contingent Troop 1831 0 1,831
Subtotal for Country 2,934 |
92 ) Serbia
Individual Police 7 1 8
Experts on Mission 8 0 8
Contingent Troop 96 7 103
Subtotal for Country 119
93 ) Sierra Leone
Individual Police 59 66 125
Experts on Mission 11 0 11
Contingent Troop . . . .. 14 0 14
Subtotal for Country 150
94 ) Slovakia
Individual Police 1 1 2
Experts on Mission 2 0 2
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Country Description of Post M Totals
Contingent Troop 147 157
Subtotal for Country 161

95 ) Slovenia

96 ) South Africa

97 ) Spain

98 ) Sri Lanka

99 ) Sweden

100 ) Switzerland

101 ) Tajikistan

Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Individual Police

14

Subtotal for Country

12

15

1780

543

30

1012

Subtotal for Country

13

21

15

Subtotal for Country

11

589

597

1,012

1,056 |

24
22

8

54|

15

5
25|

14
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Country Description of Post M F Totals
Subtotal for Country 14 |

102 ) Tanzania, United Republic of
Individual Police 166 46 212
Experts on Mission 27 5 32
Contingent Troop 2225 80 2,305

103 ) Thailand

Individual Police 1 3
Experts on Mission 7 5
Contingent Troop 9 1

104 ) The former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia

105 ) Timor-Leste

106 ) Togo

107 ) Tunisia

108 ) Turkey

Contingent Troop 1 0

Experts on Mission 2 0

Subtotal for Country

Individual Police 33 0
Formed Police Units 282 4
Experts on Mission 18 0
Contingent Troop 1456 8

Subtotal for Country

Individual Police 106 7
Experts on Mission 40 0
Contingent Troop 3 0

Individual Police 149 9
Experts on Mission 2 0
Contingent Troop 292 0

2,549 |

26
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286
18

1,464

1,801 |

113

40

156

158

292
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Country Description of Post M F Totals
Subtotal for Country 452
109 ) Uganda
Individual Police 34 8 42
Experts on Mission 0 6
Contingent Troop 1 3
Subtotal for Country 51 |
110 ) Ukraine
Individual Police 65 5 70
Experts on Mission 18 0 18
Contingent Troop 533 0 533
Subtotal for Country 621
111 ) United Kingdom
Contingent Troop . . . .. 257 18 275
Subtotal for Country 275
112 ) United States of America
Individual Police 68 8 76
Experts on Mission 1 6
Contingent Troop . . .. 24 3 27
Subtotal for Country 109
113 ) Uruguay
Individual Police 11 1 12
Experts on Mission 21 0 21
Contingent Troop 2023 127 2,150
Subtotal for Country 2,183 |
114 ) Yemen
Individual Police 229 0 229
Experts on Mission 79 0 79
Contingent Troop ... .. 10 0 10
Subtotal for Country 318
115 ) Zambia
Individual Police 32 8 40
Experts on Mission 34 7 41
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Country

Description of Post

116 ) Zimbabwe

Contingent Troop

Individual Police
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

M F Totals

.......... 11 0 11

Subtotal for Country 92 |

......... 65 25 90

......... 8 6 14
......... 2 1 3
Subtotal for Country 107

Grand Total 97,175
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